
Hickory Nut Trail 
Homeowners Association	
Directory	
10/07/2024	

Mike & Kim Ayers	
230 Hickory Nut Trail	
4553 Spotted Pony Dr. NW	
Acworth, GA 30101	
motherboom@aol.com	
770-580-5518	
Directory	

Loretta Barisas	
Unfirgettable LLC	
247 Hickory Nut Trail-Rental	
6400 Boatyard Drive	
Hudson, FL 34667	
lbarisas@gmail.com	
630-542-7491	
Harvest Property Management	
Bruce Carter contact	
770-873-6058	
Directory	

Alice Perkins-Battles	
Bob Cheek	
131 Mountain View	
4028 Biltmore Cove Way	
Buford, GA 30519	
aliperkbat@gmail.com	
Cabin 706-632-1912	
Cell 678-548-3760	
Security camera	
Directory	

Zack Caracciolo	
315 Hickory Nut Trail-Rental	
174 E. Glenwood Drive	
Clarksville, TN	
zackcaracciolo@gmail.com	
931-338-7505	
Rental self managed	
Security camera	
Directory	

Tom & Susan Chamblee	
206 Mountain View-Rental	
3514 W San Miquel St N	
Tampa, FL 33629	
 susancham@aol.com	
813-297-2731 Susan cell	
Ryan Chamblee - son	
ryantchamblee@gmail.com	
Rental self managed by Ryan	
Directory	

Darrien Cutter	
Cashes Valley Phase 1 Lot 4	
Parcel 0065-93F50	

Abby Engles	
305 Martin Crossing-Rental	
16506 3rd Ave. NE	
Bradenton, FL 34212	
arengles@gmail.com	
843-801-1551 cell	
Ga Mtn Cabin Rentals	
Amber Henderson	
706-455-5745	
Directory	
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Carl & Kathleen Fleming	
370 Martin Crossing	
6579 SE South Marina Way	
Stuart, FL 34996	
classicmed1@aol.com	
ksf500@comcast.net	
772-370-4347 Carl cell	
772-370-4349 Kathleen cell	
Directory	

Eddie & Mona Geller	
89 Martin Crossing	
Cherry Log, Ga 30522	
mogeller64@icloud.com	
warrior_2221@yahoo.com	
Directory  email only	

David & Catherine Graham	
146 Hickory Nut Trail	
dggraham2241@gmail.com	
904-312-3303	
catherine.graham@bmcjax.com	
904-588-8390	
Directory	

Joseph Guglielmetti	
91 Mountain View	
3000 Alberta Drive	
Marietta, GA 30062	
josephguglielmetti@yahoo.com	
404-427-4232	
Directory	

Martin Haber 	
Wayne Huntsinger	
177 Mountain View	
mhaber@tds.net	
706-632-3432 cabin	
404-803-5447 Martin cell	
404-797-2013 Wayne cell	
Security camera	
Directory	

Monte Hutchins	
Lot 18 Martin Crossing 	
PO Box 435	
Hubert, NC 28539	
montehutchins@gmail.com	
910-358-0358	
Directory	

Michael Landry	
Jill Butterworth	
110 Mountain View-Rental	
4225 SE Westfield St.	
Stuart, FL 34997	
mdlandry@gmail.com	
772-341-6664	
seejillyrun@bellsouth.net	
772-224-7438	
Rental self managed	
Directory	

Joshua & Jennifer Lipton	
340 Martin Crossing and	
Lot 19 Parcel ID 0065 43A27	
245 Mobbly Bay Dr.	
Oldsmar, FL 34677	
liptonucf@gmail.com	
727-403-3368 Josh	
JenLipton24@gmail.com	
727-417-6700 Jen	
Security camera	
Directory	
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Brian & Heather Longo	
434 Martin Crossing-Rental	
4341 SE Satinleaf Place	
Stuart, FL 34997	
Heather	
sheilaannproperties@aol.com	
772-359-4389 Heather cell	
772-485-9159 Brian cell	
Rustic Ridge	
Morning Breeze Cabin Rentals	
Susan Piotrowski	
706-502-3449	
Directory	

Karen Martin	
David Mullins 	
406 Martin Crossing	
Cherry Log, GA 30522	
martin.karendenise@gmail.com	
jdmullins@icloud.com	
901-340-8305 Karen cell	
770-331-4528 David cell	
Directory	

Dave Meeks	
Lot 13 Hickory Nut Trail	
Lot Parcel ID 0065 03F04	
351 Rockhouse Road	
Cherry Log, 30522 	
Gatordaveatl@gmail.com	
770-689-9826	
Directory	

Wayne & Dawn Miner	
444 Martin Crossing	
110 Meriwood Drive	
Warner Robins, GA 31093	
minerw@cox.net	
478-335-2939 cell	
Directory	

Leslie Rose Partee	
Rick Peterson	
370 Hickory Nut Trail	
3450 Ridgewood Rd. NW	
Atlanta, GA 30327	
lpartee@sbkcapital.com	
404-406-4150 Leslie	
imri2@aol.com	
309-750-0290 Rick	
Directory	

Maritza Pena	
Margarita Levay	
Treehouse Hideaway	
448 Martin Crossing-Rental	
455 NE 25 St. #804	
Miami, FL 33137	
pena561@gmail.com	
305-202-4244 Maritza	
magslevay@gmail.com	
786-547-7452 cell Margarita	
Escape to Blue Ridge	
Christine Callihan	
706-851-8463	
Security camera	
Directory	

Josh & Britt Pitre 	
130 Mountain View-Rental	
4435 Oakdale Vinings Landing 	
Smyrna, GA 30080	
JoshPitrerealtor@gmail.com	
britt.pitre@gmail.com	
404-955-0227	
Rental self managed	
Directory	
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Lawrence Smith	
277 Hickory Nut Trail-Rental	
lawbythesea18@gmail.com	
561-410-0242 cell	
(Text preferred contact)	
Rental self managed	
Directory	

Valerie Smith	
Hickory Nut Trail	
P.O. Box 340	
Cherry Log, GA 30522	
valerievsmith@hotmail.com	
706-632-5461 cabin	
404-285-5600 cell	
Security camera	
Directory	

Warren VanDenTop	
John Streiff	
37 Mountain View	
647 Camden Ridge	
Birmingham, AL 35226	
wjvdt@msn.com	
205-218-4150 Warren	
streiphd@gmail.com	
205-218-2635 John	
Directory	

Dave Weiss	
Joseph Miller	
203 Mountain View-Rental	
379 Bridgebrook Ln SW	
Smyrna, GA 30082	
dave@atlguys.com	
404-281-5344 cell	
706-258-3136 cabin	
joseph@atlguys.com	
678-849-2999 cell	
Blue Sky Cabin Rentals	
706-636-2233	
Nicole Jones	
706-455-6679 cell	
Directory	

Shana Brooke Wheeler	
Lauren Johnson	
166 Mountain View - Rental	
sbwheeler24@hotmail.com	
256-609-0484 Shana cell	
lmjohns14@yahoo.com	
256-504-8667 Lauren cell	
Rental self managed	
Directory	

Steven & Jamie Wilson	
205 Mountain View-Rental	
1708 S Miller Rd.	
Valrico, FL 33594	
SteveWilsonTampa@gmail.com	
813-546-1163 Steve	
jhaywood77@hotmail.com	
813-546-0443 Jamie	
Rental self managed	
Directory	
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